Deadline: August 28, 2020

ACAAI FIT Travel Sch	olarship Application •
	I Scientific Meeting 2020 • Phoenix, AZ
The American College of Allergy, Asthma & Immunol programs in North America* to submit an application Scientific Meeting in Phoenix. It is anticipated that m available. To apply for a Travel Scholarship, please	n for a Travel Scholarship to attend its 2020 Annual ore than 200 Travel Scholarships will be made
Name:	
Office Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Phone: ()	Fax: ()
Hospital Affiliation:	Email:
License #:	License State:
Allergy Training Program Director: NOTE: Fellows-in-Training who have completed thei Fellows-in-Training Travel Scholarships to attend the	
Travel Scholarships are awarded as follows:*	We request that you
1. If an abstract is accepted for presentation and the Fellow-in-Training is the author presenting the work , he/she will receive a travel scholar-	 Attend the Fellows-in-Training Program and General Meeting on Friday, November 13. Register online for the meeting so we can
ship in the amount of \$800.00.2. If an abstract is submitted, but not accepted for presentation, the Fellow-in-Training will receive	prepare a registration packet and badge for you. • Make your own travel and hotel reservations.
a travel scholarship in the amount of \$500.00.	· Make your own traver and noter reservations.
3. If an abstract is not submitted, the Fellow-in- Training will receive a travel scholarship in the amount of \$500.00.	
Applicant Signature:	Date:
Allergy/Immunology Program Director Signature:	Date:
Please email this form, your curriculum	
	bership@acaai.org, 847-427-1200.
Deadline for receipt of ap	
*Applicant must be a member of ACAAI or have his/her applica	
	litional requirements: a) the training program director is a full
ACAAI member in good standing; b) the FIT is in the second you presenting an accepted abstract; and d) preferably the training	